Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

COTSWOLD ARIA

COTSWOLD BO JANGLES

COTSWOLD DANIELLA

COTSWOLD GIN RUMMY

COTSWOLD MADISON BELLE

COTSWOLD MONTANA MIKKI

COTSWOLD TEDDY BOY

Equine Registry

DoB
16-Oct-1996
19-Feb-1992
02-Sep-1993
19-Sep-1998
30-Oct-1995
10-Nov-1993

22-Nov-2001

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Reg
0928
0272
0409
2717
0739
2395

4244

Sire

THORPEVILLE ALLISTER (IMP AUS)
THORPEVILLE ALLISTER (IMP AUS)
THORPEVILLE ALLISTER (IMP AUS)
THORPEVILLE ALLISTER (IMP AUS)
THORPEVILLE ALLISTER (IMP AUS)
DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)

THORPEVILLE ALLISTER (IMP AUS)
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COTSWOLD GINNY THIMBLE (1984)

Damsire
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